No.	PA Fresh	1 AGM	610(Whom GLER	
INS. CASE OWNE	//	CC 4/AXA1800	MENT	/VI IDAC	1.00
Surveyor	Marcus	DOI: TY	1/2	Date / Time : / 1/1	4/18
July 12 July 1			10	Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCI	U/FTE .	NOTE OF STATE		3345	T
	5.11	139279		: SEMOOCH 3	137939
Insured Vehicle N		U T FOR C I I	Claim No.	3 \$ 10 10 000	1
Name of Insured	MAHIDIM	sin signs upin	Policy No.	178	146
		HP 90189167		Netline	
Insured Tel No.	1	2001	Make / Model	0.0400001	LAUSEWRY .
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 10 7 18	Place of Accid	ent: VVV DVCH FVS	CHUSE W.
Is driver the owne	er? (AE9 / NO)	Nature of Accident :			
If NO. Driver Na	ame / Ave :		Of GIA REPO	RT: YES NO ; TP GIA REI	PORT OF /NO
Driver Tel		(V/L: YES)/ NO)	Insured Liabili		Yes/No
		(112)	THE PARTY ISSUED IN	Q	
SLEPIC	66×				
	The state of the s		n.cn.c.	This is a second of the second	SRS:
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSI WSF Tel: Limb RMF	ility:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Te Li	SP:
Date/Time					-
	ANE WAY - 4	SWISH STOLL	.50	STAGE	DATE / PIC
4/4/18	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	3 1 2 3 3 3		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
Baunn				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
MX VIII	* great dam	v -		Non-Reporting lit (Final):	
	A Minnid Dallin	26		Notification ltr (if non-pickup) Call Ol: > Ol-	
alled it		Aug. 12. a			VAN
4 4 11	Cull OI	No report	a lateral	After call fir to Of: Documentation Check List:	Handler Tonist
	OI (GIU)	- Control Mistal		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	Int and			After call fir to OI:	
	And call	111 121 121 121		Authorisation To Act:	
	F1 69-74		Are find	Release Voucher:	
	10 CI	C POSE CONTRACT LA	71.00 1.000	Final Repair Bill:	
28/4	- Stell manaaste f	Sous BAD.		Car Rental Invoice:	X
into.		19.06 - Pending acu	PHONU	Towing Invoice	
Who	10 PERCE OF THES -	, send DV - Pending	DV IV	LTA/GIA:	7 7
13/6		CHT.	D. N. 1944	Medical Bill:	R I
20/5				PIR	Ż –
rd.	7 10 110			Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%:	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 14/19/19 2:150	M Confirm with WAVS		Email Call	
Final Liability:		d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	- NIC	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost: - 1939				Ol (min	11 THINGS
Loss of Rental (LOR):	85	days)			olte .
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 5 (5 50		(2)	ADV. RENT?	
Loss of Income (LOI):	Tree contracts and the contract of the contrac	x days)	3	27/5/19	27/5/19
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI (Tick only on		11/2	ar
GIA/LTA Search	SS 2 0 t			1) Claim status: Normal/Rej	1900
Medical: Disbursement:		the market trades and	me V	Claim status: Nognal/Rej Report Format:	TD Settle
Legal Cost	SS =	(e.g. Tow/Independe	am y	3) Survey fee: (4.3)	50.00
Total:	ss 2220.06	Global Sum SS:	N.	1-21-11-12-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11	20.730
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	4	Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss 2779 of		AR Fullen was	HOW DEALEN PTE Ltd	1 1-10
	SS at 1111 UV	Name 2:	- 10000 III)	ACMES LIN OLD	NW 20/1
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:		-	70
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	1059	(*1403hc.2)			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	XA INSURANCE PTE LTD		Ref : CC4/ASM18006101/mb3			
	mastanise: 1	173-70				
	ENTON WAY #24		Date: 03-04-2018			
AXA	TOWERSINGAPO	ORE 068811				
			Code: ASM			
1.			ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA			
	Insured Veh.	SJY 3927G	Veh. Inspected	SLR 6186X		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	03/04/2018		
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No. HIDDEN		Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Desc	ription of Damages			
5.		Ger	neral Information			
	Accident Date	30/03/2018	Inspection Date			
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULC				
	THE STATE OF THE S	NO.330 UBI ROAD 3 SINGAPORE 408650				
5a.			Remarks			



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr JOHNSON WONG WAI MUN	Cust No/Name	/Mr Johnson Wong Wai Mun
Blk 662 Jalan Damai	Reg No/Reg Date	SLR6186X / 22/08/2017
#08-137	Date In/Mileage	31/03/2018/ 0
Singapore 410662	Chassis No	KNAFJ411MJ5725345
	Engine No	G4FGGH636848
Contact No Mobile: 94898898	Make/Model	KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A L 189
	Colour/Trim	ABP / WK

Terms	Date/Time Pri	inted	CSE	Operator		WIP No	To de place
Cash	02/04/2018/	14:46	Bod	218 / MarsLer		54911	
	Description	of Good	s / Service	5	Qty	Unit Price Disc%	Amount
	S AND WIRING	SYSTEM (ON REAR AC	CCIDENT AFFECTED		60	80.00
	TERIZE SCANNI	NG AND I	DIAGNOSTIO			11X	250.00
188 ICE REAR I	BUMPER,ETC					900	2400.00
88					2000	840	1260.0
A7 800 A7 001 A7 001	COVE LH B RH B	R - REAL RACKET	REAR BU REAR BU	I Find	1.00 1.00 1.00 10.00	688.00 10.00 29.00 10.00 29.00 10.00 4.00 10.00	619.20 26.10 26.10 36.00
AIMING TO REPLACE	HIRD PARTY MENT CAR		nn Call IV		NOT 4	Illum 1	
	The Recourse of U To require belong To display durings Facility prices are to Track pury survey No regal modifice	inher spray is partis if du deror to con is on a "Wit ecoss") is all	painting ring resurvey firmation hout Prejudice lowed	basis	T.he	3 den - 5/4/18	gury.
accepted b	Acknowledged by Signature:	Карале			Parts Labour Standard Specialis		707. 0. 0. 3,990.
	Cash 088 088 088 088 088 088 088 0	Description Descr	Description of Good Description of Good REAR BUMPER, ETC RHR OUTER FENDER EN, REFORM, ALIGN ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECT A7 800 COVER - REAR BA7 001 LH BRACKET A7 001 RH BRACKET A8 OCCUPANTY A TO MAN AND CONSULTANTS HERE TO MAN 30/03/2018 ALONG BKE (NEW ALIGN AND PARTY A TO MAN AND CONSULTANTS HERE TO MAN AND CONSULTANTS HERE AND PROFIT TO INS : AXA AND PROFIT TO INS : AXA ACCEPTED BY ACKNOWING GOOD BY FREPSIERS SIGNATURE: BY ACKNOWING GOOD BY FREPSIERS SIGNATURE: BY ACKNOWING GOOD BY FREPSIERS SIGNATURE: BY ACKNOWING GOOD BY FREPSIERS SIGNATURE:	Description of Goods / Services Season	Description of Goods / Services Electric Services Description of Goods / Services Electric Services Description of Goods / Services Electric Services Description of Goods / Services Descripti	Description of Goods / Services Description of Goods / Services City Description of Goods / Services Description of Goods / Services City Description of Goods / Services City Description of Goods / Services Description of Goods / Service	Description of Goods / Services Description of Goods / Services Qty Unit Price Disc/6 B88 LIGHTING AND WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED B88 B88 CLE REAR BUMPER, ETC RING QUTER FENDER RING QUTER FENDER RING ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS B88 LINTING ON RHA ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS B88 LINTING ON RHA ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS B88 LINTING ON RHA RACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS B88 LINTING ON RHA COCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS B88 LINTING ON RHA COCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS B87 LAT 800 COVER REAR BUMPER LOO 29.00 10.00 LAT 901 LH BRACKET REAR BUMPER LOO 29.00 10.00 LAT 901 LH BRACKET REAR BUMPER LOO 30/03/2018 ALONG BKE (NEAR EXIT TO WOODLAND AVE 3) LAIMING THIRD PARTY DIRECTOR OF THE MACROSITY AND AVE AVERAGE BY A STANDAY BURNERS DIRECTOR OF THE MACROSITY BURNERS LATER BY BURNERS SIGNATURES CONTROL BY BURNERS SIGNATURES SIGNATURES CONTROL BY BURNERS SIGNATURES SIGNATURES CONTROL BY BURNERS SIGNATURES SIGNATURE

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2094G
Vehicle No.:	SLR6186X
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	05 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make:	KIA
Vehicle Model:	FORTE K3 1.6A
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	G4FGGH636848
Chassis No.:	KNAFJ411MJ5725345
Maximum Power Output:	95.3 kW (127 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$11,867.00
Original Registration Date:	22 Aug 2017
First Registration Date:	22 Aug 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$11,867.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	21 Aug 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$8,900.00
COE Expiry Date:	21 Aug 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$44,002.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$41,257.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$50,157.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Apr 2018

OK



agCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars. Toyota, hands, Navin, Hasubalia & BHW. There are piemy of cars for sale, from wirs, trucks, section cars, lawary cars, sports cars or statemedgess, SUV, MFV, hatchback, to COE cars. If CIPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car barrot, low makings card, car brands, carpins relex & car insurance; find buy used kia forte k3. Singapore, used kia forte k3. Singapore, used kia forte k3. Singapore is even buy used kia forte k3. Singapore. We have now our conservations of parallel importers, auctionsed car detailers and used car detailers on nur site. Find new our price lists, new car launches and new car promissions. Visit our parties little for site openings. for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, on discussion, down discussion, commercial vehicle easing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on agCarthart.com are gathered from sources and besed on argonithms that are believed by syCarthart.com to be relative, but no expunsive can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, ligitar fairt coin case not assume any responsibility for errors or onlineous or warrant the accuracy of this information

LILK



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Invoice Name & Address	Cust No/Name	/Mr Johnson Wong Wai Mun
Mr JOHNSON WONG WAI MUN Blk 662 Jalan Damai #08-137 Singapore 410662	Reg No/Reg Date	SLR6186X / 22/08/2017
	Date In/Mileage	31/03/2018/
	Chassis No	KNAFJ411MJ5725345
	Engine No	G4FGGH636848
Contact No Mobile: 94898898	Hake/Mode1	K1A/FORTE K3 1.6 A L 189
	Colour/Trim	ABP / WK

	-	Date/Time Prin	ted	CSE	Operator	WIP No	
count No	Terms	02/04/2018/		Bod	218 / MarsLer	54911 Oty Unit Price Disc	4 Amount
M00001	Cash	Description o	f Goods	/ Service		Qty Unit Price Disc	80.00
MIPNTB8 TO CHECK AREAS MIPNTB8 TO PERF MIPNTB8 TO REPL -REPAIL STRA1G MIPNT9 MINTS SPRAY MINTS MINTS AKS 866 MINTS	OBB ORM COMPI OBB ACE REAR R RHR OUT HTEN, REFO BOBB PAINTING 11 A7 BOO 114 A7 OO: 114 A7 OO: 118954	G AND WIRING S ITERIZE SCANNIN BUMPER, ETC ER FENDER RM, ALIGN ON RE COVE LH E RH [CLII /03/2018 ALONG THIRD PARTY CEMENT CAR	AR ACCI	DIAGNOSTI DENT AFFE TED AREA REAR B REAR B	CCIDENT AFFECTED C CCTED AREAS	688.00 10. 900 840 11.00 688.00 10. 29.00 10. 29.00 10. 4.00 10. Not Allum 1	250.00 2400.00 1260.00 00 619.20 00 26.10 00 26.10 36.00
37		TO TO THE WAY AND COST	investment and	rence nostly wing: very parting outing reserve outinesson witness Prejude, allowed	-	The photo & 3 da	of my

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST, we would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered any additional parts or labour which may be required that a started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Flease be informed that a started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Flease be informed that a started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Flease be informed that a started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Flease be informed that a started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Flease be informed that a started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Flease be informed that a started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Flease be informed that a started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Flease be informed that a started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Flease be informed that a started and needed for repairs or replacement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or any started and needed for repairs or repair

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING	SLR6186X	AND	SJY3927G	ON	30/3/2018
	Own Vehicle's Number		Other Vehicle's Number	r	Date Of Accident
Along	BKE (NEAR EXIT TO	WOODLANDS AVE 3)		
3		А	ccident Location		
BY THE LETTER OF AU	THORITY , I/We		JOHNSON WONG	WAIMUN	
			Name of Policy Holder & NR	IIC/Passport/Fin #	
Of	BLK 662 JA	LAN DAMAI #0	8-137 SINGAPORE 41	0662	
0		Address of	Policy Holder		
Owner of Vehicle Reg	istration Number SLR6186X			orize Cycle & C	arriage-Fulco Motor
Dealer Pte Ltd. to act	for me with respect to my	wn Vehicle Number		and/or Loss of	Use ("claim")
beater ree eta. to act	to the with respect to my	ciaiiii ioi repai	cost and car nentar	and/or coss or	ose (claim)
for my vehicle	SLR6186X that was	damaged.			
	own Vehicle Number		2 -		
I further Authorized (Cycle & Carriage-Fulco Mot	or Dealer Pte I	.td. To settle my abov	ve mentioned	claim in a manner
that they deem fit and	Cycle & Carriage-Fulco M	otor Dealer Pt	e Ltd. Is further Auth	orize to Signed	I on my behalf &
receive payment furth	ner to settlement cheque/s	of my claim w	th payment being ma	ade in favour o	f
Cycle & Carriage-Fulc	o Motor Dealer Pte Ltd fu	rther acknowl	edge that any settlen	nent the works	hop may reach
on my babalf is on a w	uithout projudice and with	ut adminston o	f liability basis is as f	an an thin day on	- t
on my benan is on a v	vithout prejudice and witho	at admission c	or liability basis in so r	ar as the drive	r/owner/insurers
of the vehicle/s is con	cerned.				
	Dated this 2	Day of	APRIL (N	Month)	2018 (Year)
	Section of the sectio				
X				1	Section Management
IOHNSON	WONG WAI MUN			-	SERVICE
	Claimant/Policy Holder		-	Signed by "	The Workshop"



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE

330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

RE	m	-	-	m	-	- 1
		a.i	w	•	**	

CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD - EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE

MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIM DISCHARGE VOUCHER

ATTN:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

OWNER

JOHNSON WONG WAI MUN

VEHICLE NO

SLR6186X

VEHICLE MODEL

: KIA/K3

THIRD PARTY

: SJY3927G

ACCIDENT DATE

: 30/03/2018

WIP NO

54911

I/WE CERTIFY THAT THE VEHICLE HAS BEEN FULLY REPAIRED TO MY ENTIRE SATISFACTION AND THE PAYMENT OF CLAIMABLE REPAIRER'S CHARGES ARE UNDER THE POLICY WILL BE DEEMED IN FULL AND THE FINAL SETTLEMENT OF MY CLAIMS.



TIME:

Date: 29/04/2019



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss	30-Mar-18
Date of appointment	3-Apr-18
Date of survey	5-Apr-18
Location of survey	CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD (EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE)

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SLR 6186X
Make and Model	KIA FORTE K3
Date of registration	22/8/2017
Excess	
Market Value	\$70,000
Parf Rebate	\$50,157
Nett Loss	\$19,843

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 4,697.40

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 655.20
Check items (estimate)	\$ 2
Labour	\$ 1,800.00
Total	\$ 2,455.20
Lump Sum(if applicable)	

Number of days for repair	3
---------------------------	---



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:				

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost (W/GST)	\$ 2,627.06	\$
Loss of use (3days x \$60)	\$ 180.00	\$
Loss of rental		\$ - 5
Loss of income	-	\$ - 2
LTA search fees	\$ 2.00	\$
Others		\$
Proposed Total	\$ 2,809.06	\$ *



<MANDATE IA> -S8M00CN3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 3927G(OI) & SLR 6186X(TP) ON 30/03/2018]

Type

Q Question

Message

Liability: 100% OI change lane and collided with Third Party. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at \$2,809,06(claiming LOU). Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaim. Kindly let us have your instruction/approval. - Cecilia 29/04/2019

Reply

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) *

Menu



Re:<MANDATE IA> -S8M00CN3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 3927G(OI) & SLR 6186X(TP) ON 30/03/2018]

Type

Question

Message

Hi, pls proceed as per mandate. TY.

Reply



Our Ref : SLR6186X Your Ref : SJY3927G

A.R. REGISTERED

04 MAY, 2018

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD AXA TOWER 8 SHENTON WAY # 27-01 SINGAPORE 068811 Attention: Motor Claims

Dear Sir/Madam.

Repair Services Rendered to Vehicle Reg. No.SLR6186X – Accident on 30/03/2018 Along BKE (NEAR EXIT TO WOODLAND AVE 3).

We are pleased to enclose our invoice number 77374676 dated 03/05/2018 amounting as follows:

Cost of Repair	S\$ 2627.06
Loss of Use 03dayXS\$80.00/DAY	S\$ 240.00
LTA Search Fee	S\$ 2.00
Grand Total	S\$ 2869.06

In addition, attached are the supporting documents of repair services rendered to the abovementioned vehicle.

Please acknowledge receipt of the same.

Take Notice, the agreed settlement and acceptance for this case is subject to the understanding that we must receive your payment for the agreed sum within 30 days herein. Failing to, the above-mentioned agreed settlement and acceptance is considered void and nil and we will proceed to forward this case to our solicitors to proceed accordingly without further notices to you. To avoid unnecessary legal fees, kindly let us have your payment as stipulated above

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Cycle & Carriage –Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd Eunos Service Centre

Encs.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

04 APRIL 2018

WAHIDIN BIN SAMSUDIN BLK217A COMPASSVALE DRIVE #04-612 SINGAPORE 541217

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18006101/mb3

YOUR REF : SJY 3927G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 3927G AND SLR 6186X ALONG/AT WOODLAND CAUSEWAY ON 30.03.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SLR 6186X against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario and pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) will be withheld for the time being pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to bevanlim@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at bevanlim@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely.

Bevan Lim Case Handler

DID: 6749 4274 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: bevanlim@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

	(the third party claimant") of BLK 662 JALAN
DAMAI #08-137 SINGAPORE 410662	address), owner of SLR6186X (vehicle no.) hereby
	DEALER PTELITO ("The workshop") to act for me with respect
to my claim for repair costs and/or ren	tal and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no.
SLR6186X that was damaged pu	rsuant to the accident which occurred on 30/03/2018 (date)
along BKE (NEAR EXIT TO W	(location) involving
vehicle no/s SJY3927G ("the no	ecident").
	settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my ade in favour of the workshop.
	ement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a ion of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers
Dated this (day) of	(month) 20 <u>18</u> (year)
Signed by "the third party claimant" (with company stamp if applicable)	Signed by "the workshop" (with company stamp)



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No:	SJY 3927G	(insd veh)	
	SLR 5185X	(TP veh)	Model: KIA FORTE K3
Date of Accident/ Time:	30/03/2018 / 11:00		The state of the s

Remarks:		A STATE OF STREET	T. Maria Constitution		THE PERSON NAMED IN	enter appropri	$\overline{}$
	Assessed Liability: 101	and the same of the same of	or chain collisio	Assessed Liability (ns and for cases whe	Desiry Committee	(%)	
8)	For GIA Registered	The state of the s	7 7 8	BOLA Applicable: Ye	No BOL	A Scenario No: _N	EL.
A)	For Non GIA Regists	red Workshop:	27 Million	Agreed Liability	(36	1)	
is Third P	arty Workshop GIA Regist	ered?	YES []	NO (Kindly Indi	cate below)	ALC: U	
Payee Na	mes (ucl % co	mage Tu	LD WISTON	DEATH PER L	14		
Final Settl	lement Sum	1\$	2,779.06			00012183	SHE.
		1:5				STORESTON.	ALC: NO.
Others:		:5		A STATE OF THE STA	16.00 72	CCC WITH	C19430
LTA/GIA	Search Fee	1.5	2.00	AND RESIDENCE	PLIANCE		
Rental (if	any)	1.5	180100	BUNK, INDOOR	3276075	days at 5	per day
Loss of Us		1:5	150.00	SERVICE STREET	4.54	03 days at \$ 50.	00 per day
Final Repa	iir Cost	:5	2,627,06			(W/GST)	
Repair Est	imate	:5	5.02.6.	21			

NOTE:

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / Invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/i confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

Date:

We confirmed that we have the authority of pure the local for and on their behalf in this accident

Signature of workshop representative / Name of Representative Ler Yeong Cher

Date: 14/05/2019

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)
Name of Witness: CHARC CANAC

CKS

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199707303Z

GST Reg No : 19-9707303-Z

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Attn: Motor Claims Contact No 63387288	Cust No/Name	/Mr Johnson Wong Wai Mun	
	Reg No/Reg Date	SLR6186X / 22/08/2017	
	Date In/Mileage	31/03/2018/ 1014	
	Chassis/Package	KNAFJ411MJ5725345	
	Engine No	G4FGGH636848	
	Make/Model	KIA/FORTE K3 1.6 A L 189	
	Colour/Trim	ABP / WK	

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/C	redit Note N
F0000008	Credit	03/05/2018/ 11:22	DS	218 / MarsLer		54911	77374676	
		Description of Good	s / Service	S	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
S MIPNT8800 TO CHECK AREAS	-,-	G AND WIRING SYSTEM (60.0
TO REPLA -REPAIR	CE REAR E							900.0
S MIPNT980	88	M.ALIGN ON REAR ACCID						840.0
X KS 86611		N RHR ACCIDENT AFFEC COVER - REAL			1.00	688.00	10.00	619.2
X JJMR3289		CLIP.RR BUM			10.00		10.00	36.0
Z NOTES ACCIDENT OWNER CL	ON 30/03 AIMING TO USE 03DA	3/2018 ALONG BKE (NE HIRD PARTY YS x S\$80.00 = S\$240	AR EXIT T	O WOODLAND AVE 3)				F.0.0
		1987						
Parts		655	.20			Net		2,455.2
Labour			.00		7% GST on	2455.2	U	171.8
Standard M Specialist			.00		т	otal Payabl	e	2,627.0
Others (Lub		1,800			,	Pai		0.0
Sundry	, e.c.)		.00			Total Du		2,627.0
Total (w/o	GST)	2,455			В	alance B/FW		68,304.8
		2,400	. 2.0			ble or C/F		70,931.9

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days.

Cheques should be crossed and made payable to CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD - (SERVICE)

This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref.No:

GR-14-048693

Dais of Request:

02/04/2018

Your Ref No.

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

02/04/2018

Enquiry By

Mars Ler Yeong Cherng

TP Vehicle No.

SJY3927G

Accident Date

30/03/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SJY3927G	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	17/03/2018-16/03/2019	6338 7288

Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance. Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-048693

Dale of Request:

02/04/2018

Your Ref N

Online Furchase

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

02/04/2018

Enquiry By

Mars Ler Yeong Cherng

TP Vehicle No.

SJY3927G

Accident Date

30/03/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

ŧ

ion	SUBSTRAT	TPVD KIA	FORTE K3-1.6 (A)			parrisul/
Vehicle Information	Incident Vehicle Registration #	Make	Model	Service Address	Ē	Primary Contact/Insured
Actions	Next Step Walt for Approve invoice	Add trapin				
SAMDOCN3	CC4/ASM18006101/Ugb3q2	30 March 2018	3 Aer 2018 10-07-00 AM	30 May 2019		LIKIK ALUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)
Claim	Ветиченсе	Lons Date	Report Date	Request Date	Due Date	Vendor Name

6568804844 jastaniljaka.com.sg TAN Jas

Claim Handler

BLK 217A COMPASSVALE DRIVE, #04-612,

541217, Sngapore 90185153

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Wehicle Damage

Type of Loss

SAMSUDIN WAHEDIN BEN

Additional Instructions

Messages tivoloes History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes	History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes		
nent Type	Docum	Document Sulffype					
			•				
(plant Docerowits)							
3446			Pert		SAMPRE	АЛНОВ	DATE
USChweich! (6) pdf			- Marie	invoice	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LYCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	7 June 2019

W.	
- 8	
-8	
2	
· II	
- 24	
50	
33	
g.	
37	
E	
ž	
E	
3	
1	
鱼	
Ē	
O.	
8	
ž	
8	
5	
ýč	
E.	
=	
æ	
7	
- 2	
2	
- 8	
並	
E	
E	
ut	
10	
2	
ĕ	
Ŧ	
.0	
2	
SBN	
CI.	
dor-se	
Dr-58	
ndor-se	
ortal/html/index-vendor-se	
-portal/html/index-vendor-se	
m-oortal/html/index-vendor-se	
aim-oortai/html/index-vendor-se	
/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-se	
so/claim-cortal/html/index-vendor-se	
/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-se	
.com.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-se	
a.com.sa/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-se	
a.com.sa/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-se	
s.axa.com.so/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-se	
ims.axa.com.so/claim-oortai/html/index-vendor-se	
claims.axa.com.so/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-se	
ariclaims.axa.com.so/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-se	
mariciaims.axa.com.so/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-se	
smartclaims.axa.com.aq/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-se	
ro.smartciaims.axa.com.aq/claim-oortal/himl/index-vendor-se	
U/vo.smartclaims.axa.com.so/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-se	
bs://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.aq/claim-oortal/html/index-vendor-se	
s://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.ac/claim-oortai/html/index-vendor-se	

ENVARDAT BREAKDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM pdf	Forms / Claim	Satisfaction / Discharge	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS	
	Documents	Voucher	PTE, LTD (TP)	7 Anne 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM per	Form / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	7 Aure 2019
WORKSHOP INVOKE put	Invoice	Repairer	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	7 June 2019
LIDD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS part	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 April 2019
LIGIC SURVEY PHOTO per	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 April 2019
LICK RESURVEY PHOTO-pair	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 April 2019
MANDATE IA DD 290419 pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (FP)	29 April 2019
CIA SEARCH putt	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	22 May 2018
LETTER TO OLadi	Letters and Correspondence	Pulcy Holden / Insured	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	23 May 2018
St.R 6186X.mp4	Evidence	Videos	LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE,LTD (TP)	9 May 2018
TP WITNESS STATEMENT pdf	Evidence	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 April 2018
TP ESTINANTE- MARKED prif	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LIKKAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	6 April 2018
SV79927G INSD GIA.PDF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	NIKAM Santosh Pandurang	3 April 2018
■ ENJAIL FROM WORKSHOP INCLUIDING ESTIMATE & SLIKE IBSX TP CIA.mvg	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	NIKAM Santosh Pandurang	3 April 2018

Assessment Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

General & Workshop Details Wehlcle & Driver Details Wehlcle Condition Taxes & Ratio Parts & Lateur

Parts																
9494	Approx	Approve. Dem	Submit All													
	EDIT	n g	OUMN NO	MATTRIAL	PART	сомощом	LIST PISCE (MORISHOP)	LIST PRICE (SURVEYOR)	SUMPLEMENTARY	DENC	DIEC	NGR NG	ESTIMATED	ADMISTED	ACTION	Монен
9	8	0			COVER- REAR BUMPER	ð	0	619.2	2		0			619.2	Approve	44
9		۰	7 4 4.0		LH BRACKET 4EAR BU	Serviceable	e	0	940		۰			0	Demy	
		o	-		IBH BRACKET 4EAR BH	Serviceable	a	0	og .		٥			0	Demy	**
a	`	0	92		CLIPIRR	Necessary	o	22	ž		0			я	yester	41
Labour																

IEMONE	•	41
THEMEST		
ACTION BABOURS	Approve	Demy
ADMISTED MANT	o	ø
ESTIMATE MANT		
ADMISTED MADONE AMOUNT	8	0
ESTHARTE LABOUR AMOUNT		
PART MAME	TO CHECK LIGHTING AND WHENG SYSTEM ON HEAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED	TO PERFORM COMPUTERIZE SCANNING AND DIAGNOSTIC
REPART/REPLACE RABOUR		
£ x 2	۰	۰
Agenne EDIT	`	`

-	
E	
Ε	
Ε	
55	
農	
84	
of:	
93	
37	
Œ	
- 8	
Ε	
ŝ	
77	
8	
2	
œ	
ಿನ	
3	
2	
5	
E	
£	
豜	
9	
- 66	
3	
蒙	
生	
문	
Ĩ	
ුප	
5	
- 8	
#	
Æ	
-5	
#	
亜	
Ē	
丰	
- 8	
3	
8	
- 6	
ಌ	
8	
3	
â	
2	
i i	
-5	
£	
-8	
8	
Ė	
TQ.	
0	
S	
E	
8	
Xa.	
æ.	
49	
븚	
퓽	
arr	
Ë	
12	
Š	
-	
679	
tos	
https	

NOWI		e
COMMENT		
ACTION	уфонова	Approve
ADJUSTED PART AMOUNT	۰	o
ESTIMATE PAINT AMOUNT		
ADMSTED CABOUR AMOUNT	8	940
ESTHATE LABOUR AMOUNT		
PHUTT NAME	TO REPLACE REAR BUMSER, ETCREPAIR RHR OUTER FENDER STRAIGHTEN REFORM AUION ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS	SPRAY PAINTING ON IPER ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS
REPAIR/REPLACE SLABOURS		
s ≩	۰	0
ш	`	`
	3	0

CLAIMS

5	Vorkshop	Details	Vehicle & Driv	er Details	Vehicle Condition	Taxes & Ratio	Parts & Labou	Seneral & Workshop Details Vehicle & Deher Details Vehicle Condition Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labour Africalismosist Summary	Summary
4	September 1	Į.	Summa						
₽.	5	# £	NAME	КПОН	ESTRANTED	ADMISTED	ДОММОО	IIDAOVE	
,		0	DAYS OF REPAIR.3 DAYS	Approve					

Assessment Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

¢

General & Workshop Details Wehicle & Delver Details Vehicle Condition Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labour Miscellaneous Summary	Whice & Driver Details	Venicle Condition	Taxes & Radio	Parts & Labour	Miscellaneous	Summary	
Estimated Clain Amount			Adjust	Adjusted Claim Amount			
CATEGORY	ESTIMATE	ADMISTED					
Spare Parts		9655.20					
Libour		\$1,600.00					

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

SJY 3927G (Ir	isd veh)	Model:	TPVD KIA FORTE K3-1.6
SLR 6186X (TP veh)		(A)
30/03/2018			×
ant la la la Ven	17	V1 No.	
ient : [] Tes		7.	
		SAME ESCOUR	3days at \$50.00 per day
	100	150.00	10/7/12 pulsare traduction (10/4/16 et 17)
	1.01		days
ee	: S	2.00	
	: \$	0.00	
	: \$		
m	: S	2,779.06	
			NO (Kindly indicate
egistered Workshop.			- William
tered Workshop:			Pesi No BOLA Scenario No.
100 (%)			(%)
			7.31.
n: Payee's Breakdow	n		
a yee a bieakdowi			
	m kshop GIA Registered egistered Workshop: tered Workshop:100(%)	30/03/2018 Dent : [] Yes	30/03/2018

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)